
64
0 

In
te

gr
. N

ir
o-

Le
is

te
n 

- 8
1,

5 
cm

   
  9

00
1 

20
9 

13
0 

(9
80

1)

9
SW 10

SW 13
0 

- 6
0 

m
m 8

*
9
0
0
1
2
0
9
1
3
0
*

m
ax

.
1.

1m m
in

.
28

0 
m

m

ø 38 mm

10

7

nicht einklemmen
do not pinch
ne pas coincer

No doblar

8a

8a

8a

ø 4x15

ø 4x15

1

3
1

6

18

~2h-3h


